
MASTER GRADE Total 
1 Roy Herbison Tauranga 100.08 100.07 99.05 299.20

2 Dave Fake Oaonui 99.07 98.06 100.08 297.21

3 Tony Beaver Poroutawhao 98.04 98.04 99.07 295.15

4 Allison Archer Te Puke 99.05 97.07 97.05 293.17

A GRADE
1 Ann Harris Te Puke 97.04 98.05 99.06 294.15

2 Ivor Brettell Rotorua 95.01 99.05 100.07 294.13

3 Alan Dickson Tauranga 97.05 96.02 100.08 293.15

4 Graeme Luxford Cambridge 96.02 97.04 99.07 292.13

5 Bayley Rowe Tauranga 96.04 98.04 98.05 292.13

6 Neil Harris Te Puke 97.05 98.05 97.03 292.13

7 Craig Russell Te Puke 95.03 97.04 95.01 287.08

B GRADE
1 Paul White Rotorua 95.03 91.03 97.00 283.06

2 John Ball Whakatane 95.04 92.03 94.03 281.10

3 Malcolm Duthie Te Puke 91.03 96.02 94.02 281.07

C GRADE
1 Ellis Flay Tauranga 97.04 95.02 94.04 286.10

2 Frances Wilde Cambridge 95.03 93.04 96.03 284.10

3 Ian Stirling Te Awamutu 99.08 91.02 93.01 283.11

4 Darryl Munns Tauranga 91.00 93.03 93.01 277.04

5 Brent Eyskens Te Puke 94.03 86.01 94.03 274.07

D GRADE
1 Hayley Preston Tauranga 89.03 93.03 91.01 273.07

2 Cameron de Jong Tauranga 84.00 90.00 83.01 257.01
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OPEN FINAL
300.30 Final 500.50  Rank

Roy  Herbison 299.20 199.140 498.34 1

Dave  Fake 297.21 198.15 495.36 2

Tony  Beaver 295.15 199.12 494.27 3

Allison  Archer 293.17 199.12 492.29 4

Ann  Harris 294.15 196.12 490.27 5

Alan  Dickson 293.15 197.09 490.24 6

Graeme Luxford 292.13 197.09 489.22 7

Neil  Harris 292.13 196.08 488.21 8

Ivor Brettell 294.13 193.05 487.18 9

Bayley  Rowe 292.13 194.04 486.17 10

B / C / D FINAL
300.30 Final 500.50 Rank

Paul White 283.06 193.03 476.09 1

Frances Wilde 284.10 191.09 475.19 2

Ian Stirling 283.11 190.08 473.19 3

John Ball 281.10 190.05 471.15 4

Ellis Flay 286.1 184.04 470.14 5

Malcolm Duthie 281.07 186.03 467.10 6

Hayley Preston 273.07 176.02 449.09 7

Cameron de Jong 257.01 173.03 430.04 8

Darryl Munns 277.04 0.00 277.04 9

Brent Eyskens 274.07 0.00 274.07 10
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